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Department of Health (Tasmania) 
Vet 
The following people are accredited to test and certify places and or/apparatus for veterinary services. 

 

Mr Stephen Crosling 

steve@radtest.com.au 
0417 595 282 

Accreditation 

A100062 apparatus 

Veterinary Computed Tomography, Dental X-ray, and X-ray. 
A100063 places: 

Veterinary Computed Tomography, Fluoroscopy, Nuclear Medicine, and Radiography. 

 

Mr Roger Davis 

roger@atx.com.au 
0408 778 292 

Accreditation 

A100078 apparatus 
Accreditation 

A100078 

Veterinary Dental X-ray, X-ray 
 

Mr Peter Condon 

condonp@ozemail.com.au 

0409 745 145 

Accreditation 
A100031 places:  

Veterinary Computed Tomography, Fluoroscopy, Radiography 
 

Mr Bryan Cracknell 

bryan@radtest.com.au 

0437 100 238 
Accreditation  

A100070 apparatus: 

Veterinary Computed Tomography, Dental X-ray, X-ray 
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Mr William Tan 

william@sieverts.com.au 

0414 367 711 
Accreditation 

A100041 apparatus: 

Veterinary Computed Tomography , Dental X-ray, Laser, Veterinary Therapy Laser and X-ray  
A100043 places: 

Veterinary Computed Tomography, Fluoroscopy, IPL/Laser, and Radiography 

 

Mr Paul Cardew 

cardew@sterme.com 
0401 555 505 

Accreditation 

A100009 apparatus:  
Veterinary Computed Tomography, Dental X-ray, and X-ray  

A100039 places:  

Veterinary Computed Tomography, Fluoroscopy, Nuclear Medicine Radiography, and X-ray   
 

Mr Michael Hope 

hopedental@bigpond.com 

0419 342 527 

Accreditation 
A100013 apparatus: 

Veterinary Dental X-ray  

 

Mr John Herley 

john@radiationps.com.au 
0413 568 537 

Accreditation 

A100094 apparatus:  
Veterinary Computed Tomography, Dental X-ray, and X-ray  

 

Ms Vivien Munoz-Ferrada 

vivien@myrso.org 

0419 811 151 
Accreditation 

A100084 apparatus: 

Veterinary Computed Tomography, Dental X-ray, Laser, Veterinary Therapy Laser  and X-ray  
A100085 places:  

Veterinary Computed Tomography, Fluoroscopy, IPL/Laser, Nuclear Medicine Radiography, Superficial, and 
Therapy 
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Mr Mark John Phillips 

mark.thc@hotmail.com 

0418 196 163 
Accreditation 

A100131 apparatus:  

Veterinary Dental X-ray  
 

Mr Stephen Johnson 

steve@johnsonradiation.com.au 

0417 802 416 

Accreditation 
A100108 apparartus: 

Veterinary Computed Tomography ,Dental X-ray ,and X-ray  

 

Mr Yuriy Kripak 

ykripak@hotmail.com 
0413 940 979  

Accreditation  

A100118 apparatus:  
Veterinary Computed Tomography, Dental X-ray, and X-ray  

 

Mr Vince Cicchini 

vince@cicchini.com.au 

0438 150 269 
Accreditation  

A100104 apparatus:  

Veterinary Laser and Veterinary Therapy Laser  
A100103 place:  

Veterinary IPL/Laser 

 

Mr Kam Lung Lee 

info@aegisradiation.com.au 
0431 447 663 

Accreditation 

A100135 apparatus: 
Veterinary Computed Tomography, and X-ray  

A100134 places:  

Veterinary Computed Tomography, Fluoroscopy, Radiography. 
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Mr David Leslie 

diagnosticradiations@gmail.com 

0432 883 771 
Accreditation  

A100005 apparatus: 

Veterinary Computed Tomography, Dental X-ray, and X-ray 
A100018 places:  

Veterinary Computed Tomography, Fluoroscopy, Nuclear Medicine and Radiography. 

 

Mr Peter Moeser 

pm@hightechmedical.com.au 
0400 701 770 

Accreditation 

A100045 apparatus: 
Veterinary Laser and Veterinary Therapy Laser  

A100046 place  

Veterinary Laser 
 

Ms Victoria Earl 

victoria.earl@med-phys.com 

0404 813 283 

Accreditation 
A100141 apparatus: 

Veterinary Computed Tomography, Dental X-ray and X-ray  

A100142 places: 
Veterinary Computed Tomography, Fluoroscopy, IPL/Laser, Nuclear Medicine, Radiography  
 

Mr Yaniv Yomtovyan 

smartvisionsolutions@outlook.com 

0422 516 861 

Accreditation 
A100095 apparatus: 

Veterinary Laser and Veterinary Therapy Laser  

 

Ms Amanda Alison Perdomo 

amanda.perdomo@healthstemsolutions.com 
0433 878 668 

Accreditation  

A100132 apparatus: 
Veterinary Computed Tomography, Dental X-ray, and X-ray  

A100133 places:  

Veterinary Computed Tomography, Fluoroscopy, Nuclear Medicine, Radiography and Superficial  
 



Department of Health (Tasmania) – SEPTEMBER  2024 5 

Ms Nazia Parveen 

nazia@sieverts.com.au 

0452 121 610 
Accreditation 

A100138 apparatus:  

Veterinary Computed Tomography, Laser, Veterinary Therapy Laser and X-ray. 
A100146 places:  

Veterinary Computed Tomography, Fluoroscopy, IPL/Laser, and Radiography 

 

Dr Kent James Gregory 

kent@saradiation.com.au 
0410 388 018  

Accreditation  

A100100 apparatus: 
Veterinary Computed Tomography, Dental X-ray, and X-ray  

A100102 places:  

Veterinary Computed Tomography, Fluoroscopy, Nuclear Medicine, and Radiography  
 

Mr Luke Whitty 

sales@frontiermedical.com.au 

0425 2324 540 

Accreditation 
A100149 apparatus:  

Veterinary Dental X-ray and X-ray 
 

Mr Simon Toomey 

simon.toomey@alara-hps.com 
0427 545 074 

Accreditation  

A100056 places: 
Veterinary Computed Tomography, Fluoroscopy, Nuclear Medicine, Therapy, and Radiography. 

 

Nicholas Parcell-Brooks 

nick@radtest.com.au 

0432 987 050 
Accreditation  

A100113 apparatus:  

Veterinary Computed Tomography, Dental X-ray ,and X-ray  
 A100114 places:  

Veterinary Computed Tomography, Fluoroscopy, and Radiography 
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Mr Khaled Abdelsalam 

khaled.abdelsalam@sgs.com 

0428 957 146 
Accreditation 

A100127 places: 

Veterinary Computed Tomography, Fluoroscopy, Nuclear Medicine, and Radiography  
 

Mr John Byrne 

john@jovin.com.au 

0413 112 466 

Accreditation 
A100140 place: 

Veterinary IPL / Laser  

 

Mr Kevin Johnston 

kevin@ktek.com.au 
0408 538 835 

Accreditation 

A100150 apparatus : 
Veterinary Dental X-ray  

 

Mr Erol Oner 

Oner.erol@gmail.com 

0421 169 107 
Accreditation 

A100122 apparatus  

Veterinary  Laser and Veterinary Therapy Laser  
A100121 places :  

Veterinary Laser  
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